90273	ATE 88533	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of:	Vol. <u>2018 8</u> Page 12964
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregor (503) 884-5137	CROW, INC. 97601	By Drucking YM	2011. and duly recorded <u>3es</u> Page <u>12964</u> ¹ Clerk 2013 Clerk
		Fee, \$8.00	Deputy.
	DEEM	FULL RECONVEYANCE	3'S USE

	: June 5, 1978	-
Fee Number	: 51445	Recorded : July 11, 1978
County Of	: Klamath	Book: M78 Page: 14794
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: Benjamin E Lovell	
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
Beneficiary	: Wells Force D	

argo Realty Services Inc.

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed

	Deed
Date : August 11, 1988	
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	By harlene J. Addinaton
State Of Oregon	
County OfKlamathss	
August 11, 1988.	
	of Aspen Title & Who heine
MAIL TO	and deed,
fr Edward F Kruse Jr 1100 A Street Redding Ca 96002	Before Me <u>Alebbe K Bergener</u> Notary Public for Oregon
	My Commission Expires: 12-17-91
	(Seal)